Page 151www.argo-hytos.com
RFT-222
Tank top mounting · Connection G1¼ / -20 SAE · Nominal flow rate up to 270 l/min / 71 gpm
Return Filters - Lightline
Description
Application
In the return line circuits of hydraulic systems.
Performance features

Return filter
Ruecklauffilter
Date 10.06.2024 Order key Katalog-RFT-222Creator g.topp
In case of differences between the language
versions, the ENGLISH version shall prevail
Date - Material no. 1000509849 Rev.
A2Checker - 0
CAD produced drawing ISO 8015 Substitute for -
Page
No manual modification allowed 1/1
A
B
P
ØD
I + (EV-K)
K
EV
H
G
A
R
X
B
B
Z
F Q
ØE
ØC
90º
O
A M
N W
90º
O
MC
L
L ∠
P
Required mounting surface
Extension pipe
on request
Dia hole
in reservoir
O-ring
(included in basic equipment)
Type
[mm]
A B C
min/max
D E F G H I K L M N O Q R W X Z
RFT-222 G1¼ 126 118/121 95 110 11.5 32 105 455 347 165 141 76 11 35 23 74 44 AF 36
Type
[inch]
A B C
min/max
D E F G H I K L M N O Q
RFT-222 -20 SAE* 4.98 4.65/4.76 3.74 4.33 0.45 1.26 4.18 17.92 13.67 6.50 5.56 2.99 0.43 1.38
Type
[inch]
R W X Z
mm
RFT-222 0.91 2.92 1.74 AF 36
Symbol
1 A
B
P
Page 154 www.argo-hytos.com
Ordering Code
Spare parts
Pos. Designation Part No.
1 Screw-on cap with valve
(2.5 bar / 36 psi) and Pos. 2
E 221.1200

M12 x 1.5 for clogging indicator.
RFT - 222 -        -       -          - 100
Filter assembly Order example:
RFT - 222 - GE - G2 - OM - 100
Length Code
for RFT-222 33
Filter media Code
EXAPOR®Light F
Paper P
Filter fineness (2nd digit) Code
10EL 6
16EL 8
30P 1
Filter fineness (1st digit) Code
for RFT-222, 10EL & 16EL 0
for RFT-222, 30P 1
           7 . 08    33   -
Spare filter element Order example:
F7.0833-06
Subject to change · 20.41-EN/US · 1024
1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
An
la
ge
Index Description of change Date Editor
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
Protection notice ISO 16016
SAMPLE DRAWING
Scale 1:4 Weight
The reproduction, distribution and
utilization of this document as
well as the communication of its
contents to others without express
authorization is prohibited.
Offenders will be held liable for
the payment of damages.
All rights reserved in the event
of the grant of a patent,
utility model or design.
Material Dim. Rough.
- mm -
Name
Return filter
Ruecklauffilter
Date 10.06.2024 Order key Katalog-RFT-222Creator g.topp
In case of differences between the language
versions, the ENGLISH version shall prevail
Date - Material no. 1000509849 Rev.
A2Checker - 0
CAD produced drawing ISO 8015 Substitute for -
Page